
SIJHSAA Region 1 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Immaculate Conception 00:12:56.84 22

2 Germantown 00:13:59.28 79

3 Steeleville 00:14:27.23 95

4 Albers Damiansville 00:14:24.71 101

5 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic 00:15:11.99 127

6 St Marks Lutheran 00:16:13.84 143

7 Evansville Attendance Center 00:15:55.27 161

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Marissa 00:14:08.48 4

St. James Millstadt 00:17:26.20 4

St. Mary's Catholic Chester 00:16:26.35 1
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SIJHSAA Region 1 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Immaculate Conception 00:12:56.84 7 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 539 Grace Jansen 00:12:46.08 2

2 4 541 Isabel Roche 00:12:49.16 3

3 5 540 Faith Jansen 00:12:56.52 4

4 6 534 Lillian Braun 00:13:01.26 5

5 9 535 Sophie Conrad 00:13:11.19 8

6 12 536 Emelia Doerr 00:13:30.17 (11)

7 13 538 Maria Holdener 00:13:38.41 (12)

2 Germantown 00:13:59.28 7 79

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 531 Kenzie Pingsterhause 00:13:25.01 9

2 14 629 Sydney Hemker 00:13:44.46 13

3 16 529 Nadia Kalmer 00:13:48.74 15

4 20 632 Sophie Kabat 00:14:11.18 19

5 26 630 Gracyn Eversgerd 00:14:47.02 23

6 28 631 Kynslee Albers 00:14:51.39 (25)

7 32 532 Madi Redman 00:15:16.02 (29)

3 Steeleville 00:14:27.23 7 95

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 560 Hilari Cowan 00:12:20.81 1

2 15 564 Emma Woods 00:13:45.70 14

3 22 561 Ellie Jeffers 00:14:21.55 20

4 24 558 Landry Bowlin 00:14:27.68 21

5 46 563 Cara Mueller 00:17:20.43 39

6 51 562 Isla Mitchell 00:18:29.44 (43)

7 54 559 Gracelynn Cole 00:19:17.79 (45)

4 Albers Damiansville 00:14:24.71 7 101

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 511 Paislyn Horstmann 00:13:06.97 7

2 19 512 Delaney Horstmann 00:14:09.46 18

3 25 513 Collins Horstmann 00:14:40.12 22

4 29 519 Lydia Wuebbels 00:14:55.35 26

5 31 516 Kinley Toennies 00:15:11.65 28

6 34 517 Tori Wellen 00:15:21.64 (30)

7 37 514 Adrienne Rakers 00:15:38.47 (32)

5 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic 00:15:11.99 7 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 571 Adeline Riebeling 00:13:25.51 10

2 18 573 Lucy Schaltenbrand 00:14:02.98 17

3 30 569 Mya Kopshever 00:14:56.63 27

4 41 565 Addie Doeren 00:16:28.14 35

5 45 572 Charlotte Riebeling 00:17:06.70 38

6 47 570 Amelia Meyer 00:17:46.37 (40)

7 53 566 Kylie Edwin 00:19:14.87 (44)

6 St Marks Lutheran 00:16:13.84 5 143

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 550 Katelynn Vallett 00:13:06.01 6

2 17 548 Caroline Helmers 00:13:56.08 16
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SIJHSAA Region 1 Girls

3 39 547 Elsa Harris 00:16:04.37 34

4 48 549 Amelia Spiller 00:18:13.01 41

5 55 552 Eliza Zobel 00:19:49.75 46

7 Evansville Attendance Center 00:15:55.27 6 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 523 Hallea Keller 00:14:50.05 24

2 35 521 Serenity Hesse 00:15:22.82 31

3 38 525 Ruthie Orella 00:15:48.79 33

4 43 522 Brynlea Keller 00:16:47.07 36

5 44 526 Lyla Wilson 00:16:47.63 37

6 49 524 Aly Kloth 00:18:16.57 (42)
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SIJHSAA Region 1 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 560 Hilari Cowan K 00:12:20.81 Steeleville

2 0 543 Lily Delrio K 00:12:32.86 Marissa

3 2 539 Grace Jansen K 00:12:46.08 Immaculate Conception

4 3 541 Isabel Roche K 00:12:49.16 Immaculate Conception

5 4 540 Faith Jansen K 00:12:56.52 Immaculate Conception

6 5 534 Lillian Braun K 00:13:01.26 Immaculate Conception

7 6 550 Katelynn Vallett K 00:13:06.01 St Marks Lutheran

8 7 511 Paislyn Horstmann K 00:13:06.97 Albers Damiansville

9 8 535 Sophie Conrad K 00:13:11.19 Immaculate Conception

10 9 531 Kenzie Pingsterhause K 00:13:25.01 Germantown

11 10 571 Adeline Riebeling K 00:13:25.51 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

12 (11) 536 Emelia Doerr K 00:13:30.17 Immaculate Conception

13 (12) 538 Maria Holdener K 00:13:38.41 Immaculate Conception

14 13 629 Sydney Hemker K 00:13:44.46 Germantown

15 14 564 Emma Woods K 00:13:45.70 Steeleville

16 15 529 Nadia Kalmer K 00:13:48.74 Germantown

17 16 548 Caroline Helmers K 00:13:56.08 St Marks Lutheran

18 17 573 Lucy Schaltenbrand K 00:14:02.98 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

19 18 512 Delaney Horstmann K 00:14:09.46 Albers Damiansville

20 19 632 Sophie Kabat K 00:14:11.18 Germantown

21 0 545 Remee McClintock K 00:14:16.38 Marissa

22 20 561 Ellie Jeffers K 00:14:21.55 Steeleville

23 0 544 Ruby Leemon K 00:14:23.94 Marissa

24 21 558 Landry Bowlin K 00:14:27.68 Steeleville

25 22 513 Collins Horstmann K 00:14:40.12 Albers Damiansville

26 23 630 Gracyn Eversgerd K 00:14:47.02 Germantown

27 24 523 Hallea Keller K 00:14:50.05 Evansville Attendance Center

28 (25) 631 Kynslee Albers K 00:14:51.39 Germantown

29 26 519 Lydia Wuebbels K 00:14:55.35 Albers Damiansville

30 27 569 Mya Kopshever K 00:14:56.63 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

31 28 516 Kinley Toennies K 00:15:11.65 Albers Damiansville

32 (29) 532 Madi Redman K 00:15:16.02 Germantown

33 0 546 Jewel Northam K 00:15:20.72 Marissa

34 (30) 517 Tori Wellen K 00:15:21.64 Albers Damiansville

35 31 521 Serenity Hesse K 00:15:22.82 Evansville Attendance Center

36 0 556 Evey Winter K 00:15:31.94 St. James Millstadt

37 (32) 514 Adrienne Rakers K 00:15:38.47 Albers Damiansville

38 33 525 Ruthie Orella K 00:15:48.79 Evansville Attendance Center

39 34 547 Elsa Harris K 00:16:04.37 St Marks Lutheran

40 0 557 Penelope Seymour K 00:16:26.35 St. Mary's Catholic Chester

41 35 565 Addie Doeren K 00:16:28.14 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

42 0 553 Cora Roberts K 00:16:38.44 St. James Millstadt

43 36 522 Brynlea Keller K 00:16:47.07 Evansville Attendance Center

44 37 526 Lyla Wilson K 00:16:47.63 Evansville Attendance Center

45 38 572 Charlotte Riebeling K 00:17:06.70 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

46 39 563 Cara Mueller K 00:17:20.43 Steeleville

47 (40) 570 Amelia Meyer K 00:17:46.37 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

48 41 549 Amelia Spiller K 00:18:13.01 St Marks Lutheran

49 (42) 524 Aly Kloth K 00:18:16.57 Evansville Attendance Center

50 0 555 Addison Wagner K 00:18:26.03 St. James Millstadt

51 (43) 562 Isla Mitchell K 00:18:29.44 Steeleville
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SIJHSAA Region 1 Girls

52 0 554 Sonya Sherby K 00:19:08.37 St. James Millstadt

53 (44) 566 Kylie Edwin K 00:19:14.87 Sts Peter & Paul Catholic

54 (45) 559 Gracelynn Cole K 00:19:17.79 Steeleville

55 46 552 Eliza Zobel K 00:19:49.75 St Marks Lutheran
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